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1 Achu Mikhu 6/1/1999 Yoma Mikhu Degee Mele Female ST No NA 345200 achumikhu1999@gmail.com 8135049184 583095848414 Akhuli Dibang valley Roing Dibang valley Arunachal P. 792110

2 Amartya Kush Pradhan 7/17/1997 KRISHNA Pardhan Sarita Pardhan Male General No NA 237800 amartyakushpradhan1997@gmail.com 8837092379 770849227540 Moti Nagar Moti Nagar East khasi Hills East khasi Hills Meghalaya 793014

3 Ankan Borah 6/5/1999 Chidananda boarh Minoti duwarah Male OBC No NA 527000 ankanborah555@gmail.com 8011544414 906670748700 Mohmaiki goan Golaghat Bokakhat Golaghat Assam 785612

4 Apurva Naik Desai 7/8/1995 Anay shaba naik ashwini naik desaiFemale General No NA 239000 Apurvanaikdesai08@gmail.com 9637381082 948672647891 gopal nagar porvorim bardez alto north goa Goa 403521

5 Archana Vijaykumar Lad 4/20/1989 vijaykumar Ramchandra PADMA Lad Female General No NA 276000 archanalad.lad5@gmail.com 9657261111 273062104996 Sathenagar Kundal Kundal Sangli Maharashtra 416309

6 Ashish Kumar Mahto 12/17/1998 Mallu Lal Mahto Jhuni Devi Male OBC No NA 325600 ashishkumar8642@gmail.com 8340667160 585786884515 Vill-Ulatu Ps-Tati Silwai Silwai Ranchi Zarkhand 835103

7 Bhushan Yogiraj Jadhav 3/21/1998 YOGIRAJ KALAVATI Male General No NA 342000 bhushan.jadhav567@gmail.com 7083074007 246579178022 GUNJOTI GUNJOTI OMERGA USMANABAD Maharashtra 413606

8 Dhaneshwar Bp 1/1/1998 Krishna Bp Smt Mongra Bai Male General No NA 543000 dhaneshwarraj0135@gmail.com 7979095881 809636860337 Tarmi Siding Tarmil Bokaro Bokaro Zarkhand 829132

9 Dharmendra Kumar 11/5/1995 Ramesh Chandar Ranjendri Devi Male General No NA 452000 Kdharm309@gmail.com 6396669763 545341024776 Mitranagar Navada Mitranagar Mathura U.P. 281006

10 Gaurish S. Sawant 4/19/1982 Sashikant Sawant Male General No NA 384000 gaurishsawant6@gmail.com 8010546833 491880265061 sawantwada kakodu Curchoren Curchoren Goa 403706

11 Jitendra Kumar Rajak 5/11/1996 Ghanshyam Rajak Sushila Devi Male SC No NA 430000 jitu1996rajak@gmai.com 9931347124 670199770351 Laharia Tand Govind pur Bokro Govind pur Zarkhand 829107

12 Kayin Rome 2/25/1998 Shri Onyo  Rome Smty Ebul Rome Male ST No NA 342000 kayinromey11@gmail.com 8787315700 695268408879 Berung Pasi Ghat Berung East Siang Arunachal 791102

13 Lanumongla Jamir 11/10/1996 Aochuda Jamir Rongsenrenla Female ST No NA 532000 jamiramong2629@gmail.com 9089652127 8454343541540 Kohimar Old Minister Hill Kohimar Sadar  Koima sadar Nagaland 797001

14 Lukash Basumatary 03/01/999 Shyamanta Basumatary Nabale BasumatarayMale ST No NA 428000 lukashbasu122@gmail.com 763605445 7636054845 Jamuguri Langhin Bazar Karbi  Anglong Karbi  Anglong Assam 782441

15 Lwmsar Basumatary 3/7/1998 Tarswer Basumatary Hadhani  BasumataryMale ST No NA 392000 lwmsarbasumatary@gmail.com 6001643815 703585196194 Pandu Goan Karbi  Anglong Langhin tiniali Langhin tiniali Assam 782441

16 Madhavi Dinanth Lungare 6/18/1974 Dinanth Lungare Shashi Kala Female General No NA 419000 madhavilungare1974@gmail.com9922219366 669793814027 Ashawni Apartment Dhayari Garmal wadgaon BudrukPune city Maharashtra 411041

17 Mali Sunil Baban 5/8/1988 baban khundu mali chaya baban mali Male OBC No NA 348000 sunilbmali675@gmail.com 7973594425 4.46288E+11 Bicholi hapsi sarv suvidha nagarBicholi mardanaIndore Maharashtra 452061

18 Manjit Boro 2/5/1997 Rahen Boro Alari Boro Male ST No NA 352000 manjitb@gmail.com 8638328378 748786340596 Bhaduli Para Sowari No 1 Chiranj Chiranj Assam 783393

19 Marbom Darin 12/12/1995 Omut Darin Titel Darin Male ST No NA 421000 marbomdarin11@gmail.com 9862677311 41874659447 Se Power Complex Pasi Ghat PasiGhat (NT) Dst Colony East Siang Arunachal P. 791102

20 Mekhila Sarvaiya 7/17/1998 Maniram Sarvaiya Lalita Sarvaiya Female SC No NA 215000 mekhilasarvaiya017@gmail.com 7987537497 252441896356 Friends Colony Chhindwara Chhindwara Chhindwara M.P. 480001

21 Mithisar Basumatary 8/3/1998 Ajeswar Basumatary Nirupoma Basumatary Male ST No NA 419000 Basumethi3@gmail.com 8761820037 797556725502 Langhin Bazar Karbi Anglong Langhin tiniali Langhin tiniali Assam 782441

22 Nunam Phung Limboo 4/12/1998 Sandra Singh Limboo Chandr Kala LimbooFemale ST No NA 387000 nunamphunglimboo21@gmail.com 8016444197 322034202774 Langang Guru Thang Pw Yangthang Yangthang Sikkam 737111

23 Pc Lalrinzuala 10/12/1996 Pc. Lalthlamuana C.Vanlal pari Male ST No NA 238950 minzualapc4@gmail.com 8415845521 977861679806 Bazar Veng Lungley Kikawan Lungley Mizoram 796701

24 Prasant Lama Tamang 1/5/1996 Dal Bahadur Tamang Farwanti Tamang Male ST No NA 542600 prasanttamang330@gmail.com 7029143569 314288586250 Turuk Rama BONG DARA GOAN Turuk Namchi South SikkimSikkam 737128

25 Pravin Prakash Chougule 9/21/1986 Parkash Bapu Chouglguleujwala Male General No NA 574000 pravinchougule886@gmail.com 9.4207E+10 935376696591 Gomtesh Chouk Taluka-Palus Wasgad Sangali Maharashtra 416416

26 Ramesh Tamagng 6/15/1995 hem kumar khabu Male ST No NA 354100 ramishpakhmim@gmail.com 7908287826 704382251856 Samalbolng khasmahal darjeeling sinji sijni W.B. 734301

27 Richard Mascarenhas 6/25/1995 Rosario Mascarenhas Basilia Silva Male ST No NA 256800 richardmascarenhas49@gmail.com 7875970069 294012003619 ST JOSE DE AREAL Vtc Mugalli po cortorim south goa Goa 403709

28 Robin Singh 5/1/1996 Dan singh mehra Rajni Mehra Male General No NA 379000 robinsingh151996@gmail.com 7999589097 603644728472 Bicholi hapsi Indoor Bicholi mardanaBicholi mardana M.P. 452016

29 Rutuja Sanjay Satpute 6/4/1994 Sanjay Satpute Jyoti Satupe Female General No NA 245800 rutujasatupe40@mail.com 8668969673 735892100814 khilarewadi karve nagar sonal hall pune Pune city Maharashtra 411004

30 Sakshi Walekar 2/9/1998 sanjay walekar kameshi wwalekarFemale General No NA 325100 walekarsakshi9@gmail.com 7020488048 852208354740 hingane ali Hadapsar navchaitany tarun mandalPune city Maharashtra 411028

31 Sandeep Toppo 7/20/1997 kasiadih chatra alias kasiaih Male ST No NA 241000 sandeeptoppo8562@gmail.com 7320028683 427904626580 jahoraon ursu pokle alias Zarkhand 825321

32 Sheetal Kumari 3/25/1998 Dashrath Mahto Kamli Devi Female OBC No NA 310000 sheetalkumari2503@gmail.com 8521404526 821524160490 Pipragarha Tisco Siding Atna Ramgarh Atna Ramgarh Zarkhand 829134

33 Shreepad Nimbalkar 2/13/1994 Shrikant Dattatraya Nimbalkar Asha Nimbalkar Male General No NA 254000 shreepadnimbalkar5@gmail.com 9823998444 757543209769 Vishal Colony Agarkar Mala Ahemad Nagar Ahemad Nagar Maharashtra 41400`

34 Shubham Arun Tari 12/13/1996 arun tari aparna tari Male General No NA 253000 tarishubham4@gmail.com 9075106319 566110213628 Hn 146/11/1 B type mpt quarterheadland south goa Goa 403804

35 Sneha Kasera 3/12/1998 prem kesera sudha kesara Female General No NA 241000 snehakesera123@gmail.com 9799316647 318723304197 dhabaiyo kachok ward 23 Bundi Rajasthan 323110

36 Sukriti Das 7/24/1995 sujit kumar das sikha das Female SC No NA 259000 sukritidas789@gmail.com 9674443270 880538321670 shibtala Naihati 24PGS(N) 24PGS(N) W.B. 743165

37 Vaibhav  Jagnath Kedar 11/30/1990 Jaganath Kedar Vandana Jaganath KedarMale General No NA 381000 vaibhavkedar7674@gmail.com 7030398801 734337296019 Wasud Javal Sangola Solapur Solapur Maharashtra 413307

38 Yaseneiu Hieselie 9/29/1996 Kedouitha Hieselie Vilevou Hieselie Male ST No NA 362000 Niuyase@gmail.com 7085650487 805812463383 Peducha Village Peducha Kohima Kohima Nagaland 797005
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Course Name

Diploma  in  Preschool Education (DPSE)

Diploma  in Elementary  Education  (D.El.Ed.).

Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.El.Ed.) degree.

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Master of Education(M.Ed) degree.

Diploma in Physical Education (D.P.Ed)

Bachelor of Physical Education (B.P.Ed) degree.

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed) degree.

Diploma in Elementary Education (D.P.Ed-ODL).

Bachelor Education (B.Ed-ODL).

Diploma in Arts Education (Visual Arts).

Diploma in Arts Education (Performing Arts).

4-Year Integrated programme leading to B.A. B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed degree.

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.(Part Time)

B.Ed. M.Ed (3 Year Integrated)

Four years Integrated Teacher Education Programme (ITEP) Pre-Primary to Primary 

Four years Integrated Teacher Education Programme (ITEP) Upper-Primary to Secondary



Gender

Male

Female

Other



Caste

General

SC

ST

OBC



PersonWithDisability

NA

Visual Impairement

Hearing Impairement

Locomoter Disability

Dylexsic

Spastic

Autistic



MinoritySection

NA

Yes

No



State
ANDAMAN & NICOBAR 

ANDHRA PRADESH 

ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

ASSAM 

BIHAR 

CHANDIGARH 

CHATTISGARH 

DADAR & NAGAR HAVELI 

DAMAN & DIU 

DELHI 

GOA 

GUJARAT 

HARYANA 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 

JAMMU & KASHMIR 

JHARKHAND

KARNATAKA 

KERALA 

LAKSHADWEEP 

MADHYA PRADESH 

MAHARASHTRA 

MANIPUR 

MEGHALAYA 

MIZORAM 

NAGALAND 

ODISHA

PUDUCHERRY

PUNJAB 

RAJASTHAN 

SIKKIM 

TAMILNADU 

TELANGANA

TRIPURA 

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTARAKHAND

WEST BENGAL 


